NOMBRES

ACEVEDO MARCHANT MYRIAM DEL
AGUILERA AVILA EDUARDO A.
AGUILERA GALVEZ VIVIANA DEL
ALVAREZ RUIZ ANA MARIA
ALVAREZ SERRANO SOLANGE MAB
ANDANA ALVAREZ MARISOL B.
ANTUNEZ MORA PATRICIA J.
ARAYA DROGUETT RODRIGO A.
ARAYA ESCOBAR DYNO DYANGELO
ARAYA SUAZO OLINDA

ARCE MENDEZ MARIA FRANCISCA
ARENAS ARCOS MARIA

ARENAS GONZALEZ SOLEDAD V.
ARRIAGADA MORALES CINTYA
AZUA CAMPOS GEORGINA
BARRERA CASTILLO VERONICA A
BASSAURE CASTILLO MARTA
BELTRAN PINTO YOLANDA
BERNAL CRUZ HILDA DEL C.
BERRIOS CONTRERAS CLAUDIA
BILBAO SUAZO ROSA LIBIA
BURGOS MOLINA CLAUDIO HERNA
BURGOS VIDAL ADRIANA ELENA
BUSTAMANTE AGUILERA RICARDO
BUSTAMANTE MUNOZ SARA
BUSTAMANTE SALAZAR SIRIA
BUSTOS CACERES MERCEDES
CALQUIN MONARDES ANA
CAMPOS ZAMBRANO ALEJANDRA
CANALES AVALOS JEAN CLAUDIO
CANETE CABEZA XIMENA PAULIN
CARILAO DIAZ NANCY

CARO HERNANDEZ GLADYS

FECHA INGRESO

06/09/2010
18/07/2010
26/07/2010
01/07/2010
30/07/2010
01/07/2010
02/08/2010
21/09/2010
01/09/2010
17/08/2010
12/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/09/2010
16/07/2010
16/08/2010
24/08/2010
02/09/2010
22/09/2010
12/09/2010
27/08/2010
30/08/2010
01/03/2010
08/03/2010
01/09/2010
16/08/2010
17/08/2010
20/04/2010
01/09/2010
26/04/2010
16/08/2010
01/09/2010
24/09/2010
03/09/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/11/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/11/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/12/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/12/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 166,484
$373,181
$ 226,677
$ 234,007
$202,724
$ 255,600
$ 295,355
$87,312
$26,911
$ 197,671
$ 226,854
$ 204,237
$ 224,365
$ 289,267
$ 88,730
$ 352,283
$ 387,640
$ 248,933
$ 117,076
$ 119,983
$ 122,615
$ 199,907
$ 464,170
$ 305,948
$ 202,074
$ 147,112
$ 206,219
$ 177,265
$ 462,992
$ 179,354
$ 548,558
$ 234,860
$ 280,370

ESTABLECIMIENTO

G760
F 765
D 748
E 755
E 747
F 765
F773
B 129
E777
D 754
A 001
A 127
D 748
F 783
B 129
G760
D 749
A 017
E791
G793
A014
D774
D 026
D 752
G760
E791
D 751
F 765
E 764
D 028
A 125
D 028
B 129



NOMBRES

CASANOVA VASQUEZ OLGA M.
CASTILLO ZAMORANO BERNARDIT
CAYUN PAINEN VIVIANA DORIS
CISTERNAS SANCHEZ KAREN D.
CONEJERO RIQUELME ANGELA
CONOMAN SANDOVAL XIMENA A.
CONTRERAS GONZALEZ JUANITA
CONTRERAS MUNOZ ANA LUISA
CONTRERAS PACHECO CARLA PAZ
CONUEPAN MACHUCA ANGEL R.
CORNEJO VILLALOBOS VIVIANA
DIAZ MARTINEZ ANDRES F.
ENCINA SOTO SUSANA ANDREA
ESPINOSA ASTORGA GLADYS DEL
ESPINOZA AGUIRRE CAMILA J.
FERRADA SEPULVEDA MARILYN P
FERREIRA INFANTE GABRIELA
FIGUEROA DEPALLENS RUTH
FIGUEROA POBLETE ELIZABETH
FLORES DURAN KAREN

GALAZ SALAZAR MILKA'S.
GALLEGO OLIVARES LUIS FERNA
GARCIA SAAVEDRA CARMEN DE L
GATICA FERRADA GRACIELA
GAVILAN SALGADO ROXANA A.
GONZALEZ BUSTOS CRISTINA
GONZALEZ CONTRERAS PAMELA
GONZALEZ RIVERA GABRIELA
GUERRA ROJAS SERGIO RICARDO
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ANDREA
GUTIERREZ LAPINA PERLA
GUZMAN ESPINOZA MARCIA
HENRIQUEZ AYANCAN SUSAN

FECHA INGRESO

14/07/2010
09/09/2010
06/07/2010
01/03/2010
14/09/2010
09/08/2010
29/03/2010
06/09/2010
01/07/2010
02/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
11/03/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
16/07/2010
07/07/2010
29/06/2010
16/08/2010
19/08/2010
10/08/2010
03/03/2008
03/09/2010
16/07/2010
02/09/2010
16/07/2010
16/07/2010
27/09/2010
13/08/2010
09/08/2010
29/09/2010
14/09/2010
17/07/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/02/2011
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/12/2010
30/12/2010
30/12/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO
$ 223,780
$ 251,089
$ 195,225
$421,691
$ 203,165
$ 420,910
$ 220,699
$ 66,678
$ 868,478
$ 337,487
$202,814
$ 38,383
$ 450,712
$ 230,200
$ 126,366
$ 427,700
$ 183,380
$ 463,570
$ 175,802
$ 174,820
$330,914
$ 158,280
$ 65,349
$ 224,678
$ 302,900
$ 364,602
$ 45,629
$ 33,050
$ 180,680
$ 292,445
$ 19,668
$ 115,443
$ 470,932

ESTABLECIMIENTO
D 027
A 125
G760
D771
E761
E761
D 028
G 758
D 027
D 028
D779
D 752
E791
F 765
E761
D 784
D771
E761
B 129
A 016
D 025
E 789
E 762
E 762
D 026
D 754
D779
G793
E 750
D 752
D 026
D 748
E791



NOMBRES
HERNANDEZ DUARTE ANGELICA
HERRERA CASTRO LUIS ALBERTO
HEWSTONE LIZANA TAMARA YAZM
HIDALGO MARTINEZ HECTOR M.
IBANEZ RETAMAL AIDA
JARA IRIARTE ALEJANDRO E.
JOFRE BOUUGUET MARCELA L.
LANFRANCO PINTO LUISA C.

LARA VENEGAS MARIA

LATRILLE FLORES HILDA P.

LEIVA CASTRO ROSA GLADYS
LIENAN PARRA ANGELICA MARIA
LLANILLOS AGUILAR ALFREDO L
LOPEZ BUSTOS JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ DIAZ MAIRA

LOPEZ PINTO CAROLA

LOPEZ PRIETO DANIELA E.
LOYOLA FUENTES CAROLINA
MADARIAGA MORALES ALEXANDER
MANRIQUEZ LOBOS MARIELA
MARDONES GAETE MARTA
MARTINEZ CARRASCO CLAUDIO
MARTINEZ LAGOS HUGO CARLOS
MATUS ACEVEDO RAMON E.
MELO VELASQUEZ ANA LUISA
MENDEZ REVECO SILVIA
MENDEZ RUIZ MARIA IGNACIA
MIRANDA GARATE VICTOR E.
MOLINA MOLINA AILEEN ANDREA
MOLINA QUIROZ MARIA ISABEL
MORA CADIZ EUNICE G.

MORA MARDONES HILDA A.
MORALES AVILA GABRIELA ANDR

FECHA INGRESO

16/08/2010
29/03/2010
28/04/2010
19/07/2010
16/07/2010
02/08/2010
04/06/2010
01/09/2010
24/08/2010
01/09/2010
01/03/2010
16/07/2010
29/09/2010
17/08/2010
02/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/09/2010
01/06/2010
01/06/2010
19/09/2010
20/07/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
25/05/2010
12/04/2010
01/06/2010
01/07/2010
25/08/2010
09/09/2010
02/09/2010
16/07/2010
08/09/2010
01/03/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/12/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/11/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/02/2011

LIQUIDO BRUTO
$ 198,756
$ 176,213
$ 229,297
$ 564,227
$313,719
$361,786
$ 431,283
$ 562,584
$ 228,560
$ 398,983
$ 364,801
$ 197,822
$30,121
$ 217,005
$24,322
$ 218,044
$ 155,604
$ 466,685
$320,383
$ 152,971
$ 226,443
$ 25,603
$ 211,725
$ 446,450
$ 232,840
$ 318,498
$ 463,001
$312,289
$50,818
$ 188,378
$ 393,082
$17,478
$421,864

ESTABLECIMIENTO
A 125
E 755
G760
D 748
D 752
G793
F775
F 765
D 748
F 786
E 789
D774
B 129
A 127
F 786
A 016
D 026
A 017
D 754
D771
A 125
D 027
D 751
E761
A 125
E 750
D 027
D 749
F773
F 783
F 765
A 022
E 764



NOMBRES

MORALES MANSILLA KATHERINE
MOYA ORELLANA LORENA V.
MUNDACA MOLINA MAX EUGENIO
MUNOZ ROJAS LAURA ELENA
MUR ALBORNOZ FLORA TERESA
NAVARRO RAMOS LUIS EDUARDO
NAVARRO SANCHEZ LINA E.
NEIRA ITURRA ARTHAGNAN
NUNEZ MUNOZ MARGARITA DEL P
NUNEZ SANDOVAL CARMEN GLORI
OPAZO MARQUEZ GENESIS J.
ORELLANA SUAREZ NATALIA A.
ORTIZ PENA HERNAN

OVIEDO DIAZ ERICA A.

PAEZ DIAZ JUAN ERNESTO
PAILLAQUEO VELASQUEZ DANIEL
PALOMERA SALAS DANIELA
PANES BUSTOS ANA MARIA
PARESCHI PIRADT DUILIO M.
PARRA PICHUNLAF MILLARAY
PARRAGUEZ LOPEZ HERNAN 1.
PENA ARIAS MARCO AURELIO
PEREZ HENRIQUEZ DENISSE M.
PIZARRO HERNANDEZ MARIA JOS
PLAZA VERGARA VERONICA A.
POBLETE ALBORNOZ KAREN A.
PRIETO GAVILAN PAOLA D.
QUILAMAN MANSILLA EVA EVELY
QUINONES CRISOSTOMO GABRIEL
QUINTANILLA ORTIZ NICOLAS A
QUIROZ MARTINEZ GABRIELA A.
RAMIREZ GARCIA ABRAHAM
RAMIREZ MUNOZ LISETTE

FECHA INGRESO

24/09/2010
23/03/2010
08/07/2010
17/08/2010
21/09/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
19/09/2010
07/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
16/07/2010
01/09/2010
01/05/2010
23/03/2010
16/07/2010
01/10/2009
16/07/2010
22/09/2010
01/06/2010
09/09/2010
01/04/2010
24/09/2010
16/09/2010
01/09/2010
27/07/2010
01/03/2010
25/08/2010
17/08/2010
29/03/2010
26/07/2010
07/08/2010
01/07/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/12/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/01/2011
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/12/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 68,022
$ 236,188
$315,906
$ 52,549
$ 278,914
$ 224,674
$ 197,822
$ 276,617
$ 202,238
$ 296,225
$ 229,618
$202,724
$ 232,746
$ 446,080
$277,316
$320,383
$ 223,428
$ 435,168
$ 78,044
$72,674
$ 274,561
$ 260,582
$ 97,598
$ 157,842
$87,324
$ 374,006
$ 223,422
$ 81,375
$ 366,444
$ 480,230
$ 466,236
$ 13,621
$ 507,399

ESTABLECIMIENTO

A 125
E 750
D 028
A021
D 027
D784
A 125
E 764
G760
E 747
F 765
D751
A 128
D o010
G 760
D754
A 016
A 125
D771
A 017
D 028
F776
E 750
E761
A 016
F 765
D 026
E 764
F 765
D 028
A 125
D748
G793



NOMBRES

RETAMALES NUNEZ JEMINA RUTH
REYES FIGUERAS ELIANA MARIA
REYES MELLA OLAYA FABIOLA
REYES REBOLLEDO CARINA
RIQUELME VARGAS BENITA S.
RIVAS LORCA SANDRA
RODRIGUEZ MORENO ROSA L.
ROGEL DIAZ EVELYN

ROJAS GAETE JACQUELINE A.
ROJAS OLEA SONIA PAOLA
ROLLA DINAMARCA ALEJANDRA

ROMERO MUNOZ PAMELA ANDREA

ROMERO VIELMA EDUARDO
RUBILAR RODRIGUEZ SUSAN
RUIZ ESTAY LILIANA

SAAVEDRA FUENTES JESSICA L.
SANCHEZ ALIAGA FREDY E.
SANCHEZ QUITRAL DAVID F.
SANHUEZA OLIVARES MARIA V.
SEPULVEDA MOYA XIMENA DEL C
SEPULVEDA SARAVIA CAROLINA
SERRE NOVOA ERWIN JOHN
SIERRA ALVAREZ SUSANA

SILVA HENRIQUEZ ANA BELEN
SILVA HORMAZABAL MARCELA A.
SOLAR ORTIZ PRISCILA

SOTO MUNOZ PAULA ALEJANDRA
STUARDO MEDEL ELENA DEL C.
TENORIO BUSTOS MARIA L.
TOLEDO ABARCA SERGIO

TORO GALVEZ ANA DE LOURDES
TORO REVECO NORA I

TORRES DURAN PATRICIA

FECHA INGRESO

04/08/2010
09/07/2010
27/07/2010
28/09/2010
01/03/2010
03/09/2010
24/08/2010
26/07/2010
19/08/2010
16/08/2010
30/08/2010
04/08/2010
17/08/2010
01/06/2010
21/09/2010
16/07/2010
02/09/2010
24/08/2010
20/08/2010
01/07/2010
21/09/2010
01/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/08/2010
29/07/2010
16/07/2010
07/09/2010
20/08/2010
17/08/2010
05/08/2010
01/07/2010
30/08/2010
05/04/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/12/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/12/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/12/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$311,367
$ 187,366
$ 218,526
$ 25,138
$ 198,242
$ 145,815
$ 36,682
$317,236
$ 200,027
$ 158,867
$ 270,874
$ 168,803
$ 197,822
$ 287,706
$ 85,445
$ 508,897
$ 269,345
$247,176
$ 153,467
$ 204,738
$ 99,744
$231,921
$22,419
$219,115
$ 297,891
$ 406,676
$ 262,524
$26,713
$ 71,073
$ 335,650
$ 197,822
$ 118,522
$ 171,480

ESTABLECIMIENTO

D 748
F 786
A 016
D 748
D771
E 747
D 010
E 753
A 001
D 027
F776
D 028
F775
D 752
D 754
E 755
D 025
D 026
D 752
D 028
E 762
A 125
E 764
A 017
D 748
A 125
D 028
E 747
D 748
E 750
A 127
E 747
E791



NOMBRES
UGARTE FLORES ALDO ISAAC
URRA PALMA SOLANGE DEL C.
VALDENEGRO PAILLACAR DORIS
VALDERRAMA VALDERRAMA NATAL
VALDES ACEVEDO ELIANA M
VARAS PINO ALEJANDRO
VARGAS BUSTOS LILIANA DEL C
VARGAS COMAS SANDRA I.
VARGAS URRUTIA VICTORIA
VEGA MARTINEZ LORENA DEL
VEGA ORTIZ MARCELA ISABEL
VERGARA ALARCON MARIA A.
VIDAL AILLAPI TAMARA GRACE
VILLALOBOS FIGUEROA ANDREA
VIVAR MORA VELIA LILIAN
WASTAVINO ARANGUIZ RINA EMA
ZAMBRANO OTEIZA HUGO DANIEL
ZAMORANO FIGUEROA ALEJANDRA
ZAMORANO ROJAS ANA TERESA
ZORONDO RAMOS RODOLFO ANDRE

FECHA INGRESO

17/03/2010
18/07/2010
16/07/2010
01/09/2010
22/03/2010
01/06/2010
09/09/2010
15/07/2010
22/09/2010
22/03/2010
29/09/2010
09/09/2010
02/08/2010
22/09/2010
17/08/2010
22/09/2010
03/06/2010
01/06/2010
22/09/2010
01/09/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/11/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/12/2010
30/09/2010
30/10/2010
30/09/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO
$ 553,513
$ 256,898
$227,127
$ 45,808
$ 201,284
$ 235,578
$ 232,943
$ 411,296
$39,904
$202,724
$20,397
$ 147,123
$87,217
$ 115,351
$ 201,653
$301,659
$ 204,725
$ 402,740
$ 53,306
$ 23,825

ESTABLECIMIENTO
E 762
D 027
F 559
D 010
E791
D 748
D779
F783
D 010
D 010
D 028
D 028
A 016
F 559
E 789
D 028
A 128
F 559
E 755
D 025



